
Third Grade Teachers Contact Info:

Jessica Burnette (Math/Sci)  jburnette@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4260

Celeste Lyda/Trista Schar (ELA/SS)  clyda@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4251

Samantha Wood (Math/Sci)  swood@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4259

Alysia Hayes (Read 180/SS)  ahayes@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4246

Joy Mitchell (ELA/SS)  jmitchell@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4262

Deidre Robinson (Math/Sci)  drobinson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4248

Chasity Watson (Math/Sci)  cwatson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4249

Erin Patterson (ELA/SS)  epatterson@spartanburg4.org  ext. 4261

Monday, May 1st

Content Connections

Math & Science: In math, students will complete review for all strands and standards for 3rd

grade math. In science, students will continue to analyze characteristics of environments and 
describe how the environment supports different living things.  

ELA & Social Studies: In ELA will continue book clubs using Magic Tree House Revolutionary on 
Wednesday as a model.  In social studies, students will learn about the battles and important 
people in the Revolutionary War.

In Read 180, students will participate in independent reading, software, and small group.  In 
small group, we will target specific reading/writing skills based on the needs of the group.  

Upcoming Events:

5/2 – 3rd Grade SC Ready 

Testing (Mathematics)

5/3 – Turner Timed Test

5/5 – Fun Day / Cookout

5/8 & 5/10 – Watershed

5/9 – Turner Timed Test

5/17 – 3rd Grade Field Trip to 

State House & 

Museum

5/23 – End of Year Awards 

(8am – Activity Center)

5/24 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)

3rd Grade Field Day

5/25 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30) 

5/26 – ½ Day (Dismiss @ 11:30)  

**Last day for Students**

Superstars
Wood              Maggie Smoak
Burnette          Kylie Bailey
Hayes              Cerenity Gist
Watson           Damaris Baxley
Lyda                Lily Evans
E. Patterson    Kelsea Wood
Mitchell           Ihona Wilkes
Robinson        Jeremiah Robinson

Please remember that 3rd grade 
will have SC Ready Testing on 

Tuesday.  Please avoid 
absences, tardiness, and early 

dismissals on Tuesday, as make-
up testing will require them to 

test in an unfamiliar testing 
environment.  

What’s on the Menu?

Monday:  

Chicken Fajita Wraps or 

Pepperoni Pizza

Tuesday:  

Hot Dog w/ or w/o chili or Fish 

Sticks

Wednesday:  

Chicken Strips or BBQ Chicken

Thursday:  

BBQ Pork on Bun or Chili Beans

Friday:  

Cheeseburger or Hamburger 

***Please send $3 for 

Watershed as soon as 

possible if you have not 

already done so! ***


